
Facilities Charge for
min order

Remark

Enamel Wire $130.00 kg $130.00 Pro rata charge if above min order

PVC Cable 3‐core (2.5 sq. mm) with PVC sheath (100 yards) $660.00 Roll $330.00 Pro rata charge if above min order

PVC Cable 3‐core (1.5 sq. mm) with PVC sheath (100 yards) $340.00 Roll $340.00 Pro rata charge if above min order

PVC Cable 1‐core (1.5 sq. mm) (100 yards) $220.00 Roll $220.00 Pro rata charge if above min order

PVC Conduit (20 mm) (2.75m) $11.00 Rod $55.00 Pro rata charge if above min order

GI Conduit (20 mm) (2m) $40.00 Rod $80.00 Pro rata charge if above min order
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Items Unit Price (HKD)

Electrical Installation & 
Testing

A Wire and cable

B Conduit


